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Mr. Marc Burnett Administrative 5101 mburnett@tntech.edu Permanent
Ms. Donna Wallis Administrative 5144 dwallis@tntech.edu 2020
Dr. Martha Kosa Faculty 5037 mjkosa@tntech.edu 2019

Mr. Mathew Smith Student mlsmith46@students.tntech.edu 2019
Mr. Mason Hilliard Student sgapresident@students.tntech.edu 2019
Ms. Katelynn Cammack Student kmcammack42@students.tntech.edu 2019
Ms. Elizabeth Webb Student eawebb42@students.tntech.edu 2019
Ms. Sydney  Carter Student
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